WALK USA FOR HEALTH EQUITY MYRTLE BEACH - SEATTLE 2022-2026
LEG 3: MILWAUKEE, WI TO FARGO, ND, 8.19-9.19, 2024

Lodging Key: H=Hotel ND=Naturopathic Dr. R=Rotary O=Other

DAY WEEKDAY DATE DEPART TOWN ARRIV TOWN LODGING MILES
1 Monday 8/19/2024 Milwaukee Mukwonago RorH 26
2 Tuesday 8/20/2024 Mukwonago Mclntyre's Resort H 22
3 Wednesday 8/21/2024 MR Janesville ND 19
4 Thursday 8/22/2024 Janesville Evansville ND 17.5
5 Friday 8/23/2024 Evansville Madison NDorR 235
6 Saturday 8/24/2024 Madison Prairie Du Sac ND 25.5
7 Sunday 8/25/2024 Prairie Du Sac ? :

8 Monday 8/26/2024 ? ? ?

9 Tuesday 8/27/2024 ? Viroqua ND 74
10 Wednesday  8/28/2024 Viroqua ? R 14.5
11 Thursday 8/29/2024 La Crosse RorH 18
12 Friday 8/30/2024 LaCrosse Inn on The River H 20
13 Saturday 8/31/2024 10TR Winona R, ND, H 15
14 Sunday 9/1/2024 Winona White Valley M. H 24
15 Monday 9/2/2024 WVM Rochester R, ND, H 22
16 Tuesday 9/3/2024 Rochester Pine Island ? 17.5
17 Wednesday 9/4/2024 Pine Island Cannon Falls H 33
18 Thursday 9/5/2024 Cannon Falls No Town ND
19 Friday 9/6/2024 ? St. Paul ND 38
20 Saturday 9/7/2024 St. Paul Minneapolis ND 11
21 Sunday 9/8/2024 DAY OFF ND 0
22 Monday 9/9/2024 Minneapolis Rockford ND 28
23 Tuesday 9/10/2024 Rockford No Town H 18
24 Wednesday  9/11/2024 St. Cloud ND, R 28
25 Thursday 9/12/2024 St. Cloud Albany H 22
26 Friday 9/13/2024 Albany Sauk Centre H 21
27 Saturday 9/14/2024 Sauk Centre  Alexandria H 25
28 Sunday 9/15/2024 Alexandria Ashby H 27.5
29 Monday 9/16/2024 Ashby Fergus Falls 0 19
30 Tuesday 9/17/2024 Fergus Falls Rothsay 0 18
31 Wednesday  9/18/2024 Rothsay Barnesville 0 15
32 Thursday 9/19/2024 Barnesville Moorhead/Fargo O 25
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